

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10311/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2005 in MFA No. 4465/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S. CONSOLIDATED ENGG.ENTERPRISES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL SECY. IRRIGATION DEPTT. & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15619 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for early hearing and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.F.Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Nikhil Majithia, Adv.
Mr.Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Kr.Dubey, Adv.
Mr.Varun Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master